KEY NUMBER
AND ADDRESS
DATE OF OBJECTION

NAME OF TAXPAYER

ASSESSMENT
REDUCTION BY BOR

CANCELED NET
TOTAL TAX

STATE TAX CREDITS
SECTION 79.10 (2)

City
Portion

County
Portion

Total
Credit

2009

467-0101-110-4
2018 S 1st St
September 26, 2012

2010

102-9999-125-9
7220 N Teutonia Ave
May 17, 2010

232-0401-112-5
4401-4403 N Green Bay Ave
May 14, 2010

265-9982-200-2
3501 N 60th St
May 17, 2010

266-0001-100-5
5815-21 W Capitol Dr
May 17, 2010

290-0001-000-4
3465 N 60th St
May 17, 2010

302-0002-200-5
9101 W Burleigh St
May 17, 2010

309-0503-000-7
2758 N 33rd St
May 17, 2010

309-1205-000-0
2784 N 32nd St
May 17, 2010

Lincoln Warehouse Realty LLC

Priya Corporation

Multani Real Estate Green Bay

LLP

Fuel Land USA Unc

60th & Capitol Dr Joint Venture

Rajesh Kumar

Aiman Food Inc

Wis Industries Pension Plan

& Trust

Wis Industries Pension Plan
& Trust

S 186,000

$ 498,800

$ 274,000

$ 93,000

$ 23,400

$ 293,900

$ 445,000

$ 109,600

$ 56,400

4,832.97

13,255.26

7,281.36

2,471.41

621.83

7,810.20

11,825.57

2,912.54

1,498.78

249.54

698.00

383.43

130.14

32.75

411.27

622.72

153.37

78.92

S 70.38

$ 202.58

$ 111.28

S 37.77

S 9.50

$ 119.36

S 180.73

S 44.51

S 22.91

319.92

900.58

494.71

167.91

42.25

530.63

803.45

197.88

101.83



KEY NUMBER STATE TAX CREDITS
ASSESSMENT CANCELED NET
AND ADDRESS NAME OF TAXPAYER SECTION 79.10 (2)
DATE OF OBJECTION REDUCTION BY BOR TOTAL TAX City County Total
Portion Portion Credit
2010 Continued
309-1206-000-5 Wis Industries Pension Plan S 148,000 3,932.99 207.11 S 60.11 267.22
2748 N 32nd St & Trust
May 17, 2010
361-0840-111-1 Towne Realty Inc S 257,000 6,829.59 359.64 S 104.38 464.02
803 W Michigan St
May 17, 2010
361-1841-110-7 1610 N 2nd Street LLC S 847,600 22,524.29 1,186.10 S 344.24 1,530.34
1610 N 2nd St C/O The Brewery Works Inc
May 17, 2010
361-1991-100-6 Commerce Power LLC S 288,200 7,658.67 403.30 $ 117.05 520.35
1420 N Martin L King Jr Dr C/O The Brewery Works Inc
May 17, 2010
392-0728-000-7 Towne Realty Inc S 1,605,200 42,657.08 2,246.25 S 651.93 2,898.18
354 E Wisconsin Ave
May 17, 2010
426-9973-000-3 Roadster LLC S 652,000 17,326.38 912.38 S 264.80 1,177.18
1560-1568 W Pierce St
May 14, 2010
462-1111-100-3 Dhaliwal Petroleum LLC S 417,000 11,081.49 583.53 $ 169.36 752.89
536 W Lapham Blvd
May 17, 2010
467-0101-110-4 Lincoln Warehouse Realty LLC S 831,000 22,083.17 1,162.87 S 337.50 1,500.37

2018 S 1st St
May 17, 2010



KEY NUMBER STATE TAX CREDITS
ASSESSMENT CANCELED NET
AND ADDRESS NAME OF TAXPAYER SECTION 79.10 (2)
DATE OF OBJECTION REDUCTION BY BOR TOTAL TAX City County Total
Portion Portion Credit
2011
205-0124-100-9 Hampton Green Bay LLC S 170,000 4,572.34 239.48 S 68.80 308.28
1708 W Hampton Ave
May 9, 2011
226-0535-100-3 Bachan Singh S 280,000 7,530.90 39443 S 113.32 507.75
6546 W Fond Du Lac Ave
May 6, 2011
232-0401-112-5 Multani Real Estate Green Bay S 170,000 4,572.37 23948 S 68.80 308.28
4401-4403 N Green Bay Ave LLP
May 16, 2011
265-9982-200-2 Fuel Land USA Unc S 195,000 5,244.78 27469 S 78.92 353.61
3501 N 60th St
May 16, 2011
290-0001-000-4 Rajesh Kumar S 434,900 11,697.20 612.64 S 176.01 788.65
3465 N 60th St
May 16, 2011
292-0421-000-2 7605 LLC S 170,000 4,572.36 239.48 S 68.80 308.28
7605 W Lisbon Ave
May 16, 2011
302-0002-200-5 Aiman Food Inc S 380,000 10,220.59 53530 $ 153.79 689.09
9101 W Burleigh St
May 16, 2011
309-0503-000-7 Wis Industries Pension Plan S 109,600 2,947.85 15439 S 44.36 198.75

2758 N 33rd St
May 16, 2011

& Trust



KEY NUMBER STATE TAX CREDITS
ASSESSMENT CANCELED NET
AND ADDRESS NAME OF TAXPAYER SECTION 79.10 (2)
DATE OF OBJECTION REDUCTION BY BOR TOTAL TAX City County Total
Portion Portion Credit
2011 Continued
309-1201-000-3 Pearls One LLC S 112,000 3,012.40 157.78 S 4532 S 203.10
3115 W Fond Du Lac Ave Daljit S Kler
May 16, 2011
309-1205-000-0 Wis Industries Pension Plan S 56,400 1,516.96 7945 S 2283 S 102.28
2784 N 32nd St & Trust
May 16, 2011
309-1206-000-5 Wis Industries Pension Plan S 148,000 3,980.65 208.48 S 59.90 S 268.38
2748 N 32nd St & Trust
May 16, 2011
320-0614-200-0 Tim Gokhman S 184,700 4,967.73 260.17 S 7476 S 334.93
2539-41 N Bartlett Ave c/o Bartlett Avenue Properties
May 16, 2011 2539 LLC
352-2011-110-3 Bachan & Patricia Singh S 200,000 5,379.22 281.74 S 80.94 S 362.68
1319 W North Ave
May 13, 2011
354-0041-100-8 Jasjeet Singh S 150,000 4,034.45 211.30 S 60.71 S 272.01
2237 N Holton St
May 13, 2011
361-0840-111-1 Towne Realty Inc S 257,000 6,912.31 362.03 S 104.01 S 466.04
803 W Michigan St
May 16, 2011
361-1841-110-7 1610 N 2nd Street LLC S 609,700 16,398.67 858.87 $ 246.76 S 1,105.63

1610 N 2nd St
May 13, 2011

C/O The Brewery Works Inc



KEY NUMBER STATE TAX CREDITS
ASSESSMENT CANCELED NET
AND ADDRESS NAME OF TAXPAYER SECTION 79.10 (2)
DATE OF OBJECTION REDUCTION BY BOR TOTAL TAX City County Total
Portion Portion Credit
2011 Continued
361-1842-000-9 Schlitz Park Associates | S 2,200,600 59,188.00 3,099.93 $ 890.64 3,990.57
111-119 W Pleasant St Limited Partnership
May 16, 2011 C/O The Brewery Works Inc
361-1844-000-X 101 W Pleasant LLC S 1,178,100 31,686.53 1,659.55 S 476.81 2,136.36
101 W Pleasant St
May 13, 2011
361-1991-100-6 Commerce Power LLC S 288,200 7,751.52 405.97 $ 116.65 522.62
1420 N Martin L King Jr Dr
May 13, 2011
392-0728-000-7 Towne Realty Inc S 1,877,000 50,484.35 2,644.11 S 759.65 3,403.76
354 E Wisconsin Ave
May 16, 2011
393-0882-000-2 City Green LLC S 9,600 258.20 1352 S 3.89 17.41
1111 N Marshall St # 202 c/o New Land Enterprises LLC
May 31, 2011
393-0883-000-8 City Green LLC S 35,600 957.50 50.15 $ 14.41 64.56
1111 N Marshall St # 203 c/o New Land Enterprises LLC
May 31, 2011
393-0884-000-3 City Green LLC S 45,700 1,229.16 64.38 S 18.50 82.88
1111 N Marshall St # 204 c/o New Land Enterprises LLC
May 31, 2011
393-0886-000-4 City Green LLC S 36,200 973.65 5099 S 14.65 65.64

1111 N Marshall St # 301
May 31, 2011

c/o New Land Enterprises LLC



KEY NUMBER STATE TAX CREDITS
ASSESSMENT CANCELED NET
AND ADDRESS NAME OF TAXPAYER SECTION 79.10 (2)
DATE OF OBJECTION REDUCTION BY BOR TOTAL TAX City County Total
Portion Portion Credit
2011 Continued
393-0888-000-5 City Green LLC S 35,600 957.50 50.15 S 1441 S 64.56
1111 N Marshall St # 303 c/o New Land Enterprises LLC
May 31, 2011
393-0889-000-0 City Green LLC S 45,700 1,229.16 64.38 S 18.50 S 82.88
1111 N Marshall St # 304 c/o New Land Enterprises LLC
May 31, 2011
393-0890-000-6 City Green LLC S 56,700 1,525.02 79.87 S 2295 S 102.82
1111 N Marshall St # 305 c/o New Land Enterprises LLC
May 31, 2011
393-0891-000-1 City Green LLC S 37,800 1,016.68 53.25 S 1530 S 68.55
1111 N Marshall St # 401 c/o New Land Enterprises LLC
May 31, 2011
393-0893-000-2 City Green LLC S 36,100 970.96 50.85 S 1461 S 65.46
1111 N Marshall St # 403 c/o New Land Enterprises LLC
May 31, 2011
393-0894-000-8 City Green LLC S 45,900 1,234.54 64.66 S 18.58 S 83.24
1111 N Marshall St # 404 c/o New Land Enterprises LLC
May 31, 2011
393-0895-000-3 City Green LLC S 57,600 1,549.23 8114 S 2331 S 104.45
1111 N Marshall St # 405 c/o New Land Enterprises LLC
May 31, 2011
393-0896-000-9 City Green LLC S 38,400 1,032.84 54.09 15.54 $ 69.63

1111 N Marshall St # 501
May 31, 2011

c/o New Land Enterprises LLC



KEY NUMBER

STATE TAX CREDITS

ASSESSMENT CANCELED NET
AND ADDRESS NAME OF TAXPAYER SECTION 79.10 (2)
DATE OF OBJECTION REDUCTION BY BOR TOTAL TAX City County Total
Portion Portion Credit
2011 Continued
393-0899-000-5 City Green LLC S 46,200 1,242.61 65.08 18.70 83.78
1111 N Marshall St # 504 c/o New Land Enterprises LLC
May 31, 2011
393-0900-000-9 City Green LLC S 58,300 1,568.05 82.13 23.59 105.72
1111 N Marshall St # 505 c/o New Land Enterprises LLC
May 31, 2011
393-0901-000-4 City Green LLC 40,100 1,078.54 56.49 16.23 72.72
1111 N Marshall St # 601 c/o New Land Enterprises LLC
May 31, 2011
393-0903-000-5 City Green LLC S 4,900 131.80 6.90 $ 1.98 8.88
1111 N Marshall St # 603 c/o New Land Enterprises LLC
May 31, 2011
393-0905-000-6 City Green LLC S 20,600 554.06 29.02 S 8.34 37.36
1111 N Marshall St # 605 c/o New Land Enterprises LLC
May 31, 2011
393-0910-000-3 City Green LLC S 50,500 1,358.26 71.14 S 20.44 91.58
1111 N Marshall St # 705 c/o New Land Enterprises LLC
May 31, 2011
393-0911-000-9 City Green LLC S 59,900 1,611.10 8438 S 24.24 108.62
1111 N Marshall St # 801 c/o New Land Enterprises LLC
May 31, 2011
393-0915-000-0 City Green LLC S 78,100 2,100.60 110.02 S 31.61 141.63

1111 N Marshall St # 805
May 31, 2011

c/o New Land Enterprises LLC



KEY NUMBER STATE TAX CREDITS
ASSESSMENT CANCELED NET
AND ADDRESS NAME OF TAXPAYER SECTION 79.10 (2)
DATE OF OBJECTION REDUCTION BY BOR TOTAL TAX City County Total
Portion Portion Credit
2011 Continued
393-0916-000-6 City Green LLC S 65,300 1,756.32 91.99 S 2643 S 118.42
1111 N Marshall St # 901 c/o New Land Enterprises LLC
May 31, 2011
393-0919-000-2 City Green LLC S 89,900 2,417.99 126.64 S 36.38 S 163.02
1111 N Marshall St # 904 c/o New Land Enterprises LLC
May 31, 2011
393-0920-000-8 City Green LLC S 78,800 2,119.43 111.00 S 31.89 S 142.89
1111 N Marshall St # 905 c/o New Land Enterprises LLC
May 31, 2011
393-0921-000-3 City Green LLC S 112,700 3,031.21 158.75 S 4562 S 204.37
1111 N Marshall St # 1001 c/o New Land Enterprises LLC
May 31, 2011
426-0101-000-8 Christopher M Coakley S 113,000 3,039.25 159.18 S 4573 S 204.91
1321-1407 W Bruce St c/o C Coakley Relocation
May 16, 2011
426-9973-000-3 Roadster LLC S 652,000 17,536.39 918.47 $ 263.87 S 1,182.34
1560-1568 W Pierce St
May 16, 2011
462-1111-100-3 Dhaliwal Petroleum LLC S 296,000 7,961.31 41696 $ 119.80 S 536.76
536 W Lapham Blvd
May 16, 2011
467-0101-110-4 Lincoln Warehouse Realty LLC S 651,000 17,509.48 917.06 $ 263.47 S 1,180.53

2018 S 1st St
May 16, 2011



KEY NUMBER STATE TAX CREDITS
AND ADDRESS NAME OF TAXPAYER ASSESSMENT CANCELED NET SECTION 79.10 (2)
DATE OF OBJECTION REDUCTION BY BOR TOTAL TAX City County Total
Portion Portion Credit
2011 Continued
467-0201-000-4 Beta Becher Acquisition Co LLC 384,600 10,344.31 541.78 S 155.66 697.44
147 E Becher St
May 16, 2011
467-9994-111-2 Asset Acquisitions Inc 107,300 2,885.94 151.15 S 43.43 194.58
2217 S 1st St
May 6, 2011
469-3261-100-7 Forest Home Property LLC 200,000 5,379.22 281.74 S 80.94 362.68
1605-1633 W Forest Home Ave
May 6, 2011
553-9994-110-4 27th and Howard LLC 529,000 14,228.14 74520 $ 214.09 959.29
3875 S 27th St
May 11, 2011
2012
124-9999-120-5 Green Tree LLC 188,600 5,649.49 287.23 S 82.80 370.03
6809 N Teutonia Ave
May 21, 2012
155-0301-000-0 6601 Mill LLC 63,000 1,887.13 95.95 $ 27.66 123.61
6601-6671 W Mill Rd
May 17, 2012
178-0301-100-1 SAC1LLC 46,100 1,380.93 7021 S 20.24 90.45
5856 N 94th St
February 12, 2013
205-0124-100-9 Hampton Green Bay LLC 24,000 718.90 36.56 S 10.53 47.09

1708 W Hampton Ave
May 21, 2012



KEY NUMBER
AND ADDRESS
DATE OF OBJECTION

NAME OF TAXPAYER

ASSESSMENT
REDUCTION BY BOR

CANCELED NET
TOTAL TAX

STATE TAX CREDITS
SECTION 79.10 (2)

City
Portion

County
Portion

Total
Credit

2012 Continued

226-0535-100-3
6546 W Fond Du Lac Ave
May 21, 2012

322-1200-100-6
408-418 W North Ave
May 21, 2012

352-2011-110-3
1319 W North Ave
May 21, 2012

356-0239-110
2124 N Prospect Ave
March 14, 2013

406-1218-000-X
7000 W Mt Vernon Ave
May 18, 2012

406-1635-000-7
105 N 73rd St
May 20, 2012

469-3261-100-7

1605-1633 W Forest Home Ave

May 20, 2012

TOTAL GROSS

Assessor's Office
May 31, 2013
mpr/jlf

Bachan Singh

Bachan Singh

Bachan & Patricia Singh

Milw Prospect LLC

Shane & Ruthann M Driscoll

Marguerite A Copeland Rev Tr

Marguerite A Copeland Trustee

Forest Home Property LLC

$ 643,333.18

$ 46,000

$ 242,000

$ 231,000

$ 1,040,000

$ 17,700

$ 26,800

$ 33,000

$ 22,274,600

1,377.90

7,249.08

6,919.61

31,153.09

530.21

802.79

988.48

602,720.82

70.07

368.55

351.80

1,583.90

26.96

40.83

50.26

31,525.42

S 20.19

S 106.25

S 101.42

S 456.58

S 7.76

S 11.76

S 14.49

$ 9,086.94

90.26

474.80

453.22

2,040.48

34.72

52.59

64.75

40,612.36



